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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kalina Rivas3522
Elevate

9.350 9.075 9.5009.000 36.925
5T 5 5 1 1 

1 

Rhyan Furrey3546
Technique

9.300 9.050 9.2759.175 36.800
7 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Kyla Greenhut3508
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.300 8.8259.450 36.725
8 2 1 11 3 

3 

Erica Lin3533
Peninsula

9.525 9.200 8.9008.850 36.475
1 3T 6 8 4 

4 

Caroline Hansen3548
Technique

9.500 9.200 8.8758.750 36.325
2 3T 8 9T 5 

5 

Ashley Nishikawa3541
Planet

9.350 9.000 9.0758.800 36.225
5T 8 7 3 6 

6 

Sierra Rodriguez3523
Elevate

8.850 9.600 9.0258.475 35.950
13 1 12 5 7 

7 

Elvita Apodaca3539
Planet

9.400 8.325 9.0509.075 35.850
3T 13 3 4 8T

8T

Jenna Sheppard3514
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.925 8.8759.050 35.850
12 9 4 9T 8T

8T

Elena Marquez3520
Elevate

9.025 9.050 9.0008.675 35.750
11 6T 9 6 10 

10 

Calina Abdullah3501
Byers Citrus Heights

9.050 8.875 8.9508.300 35.175
10 10 13 7 11 

11 

Vivian Jacobson3540
Planet

9.100 8.550 8.7008.650 35.000
9 11 10T 12 12 

12 

Kinu Blackwelder3545
Technique

9.400 8.450 8.4508.650 34.950
3T 12 10T 13 13 

13 
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